Republic of the Philippines

PULUPANDAN WATER DISTRICT

INCOME STATEMENT
For the Period December 31, 2013

Business and Service Income

576
576-01
512
B8
818-01
618-04
518
B8
659
576-08

Gen, Trans and Distr Income (Water Sales)
Metersd Sales

Interest income

Other Business and Sarvice Income
Miscellaneous Service Revenue
Other Water Revenue

Fines and Penalties- Bus and Ser income
Penalty Charges

Othar Income

Other Sales or Services

Income Contra Accounts

-1-r

Discounts

TOTAL GROSS INCOME
LESS: EXPENSES
OPERATION EXPENSES
Personal Services
T0E Sataries and Wages - Others

o607
T06-10
TO6-11
710
Fi k]
713
a1
757
768
763
T2
3
Trs
7T
Tre
TBZ
TBE
Taz-02
T9s
B42

Trans and Distr Exp- Maint

Customer Account Expense - Customer Records ar

Administrative and General Salariss
Representation Allowance
Transportation Allowance

Honoraria (Directors’ Fees and Renumerations, efc )

Office Supplies Expense

Fuel, Oil and Lubricants Expenses

Travel Expenses

Water

Postage and Deliveries

Telephone Expanses- Landline

imtemet Expenses

Printing Expenses

Taxes, Duties and Licenses

Representation Expenses

Rent/ Lease Expensas
Purchased Water

Extracrdinary and Miscellaneous Expenses
Legal Services

TOTAL OPERATION EXPENSES

CURRENT YTo
Achal AcTual
Ampunt Amount
p 50026386 P §,705067.66
TB1.19 4,182.38
BO0.00 32,550.00
50,984.00 321,100.60
12,540, 56 138,160.01
- 0.04
1,040.00 10,050,38
P~ 57E,189.81 B~ T.213.011.9
18,375.00 258,375.00
9.625.00 119,375.00
20,250.00 248 250,00
2,500.00 30.000.00
2,600.00 30,000.00
4,000.00 59,000.00
1,243.00 25.426.88
1,627.40 30,792.74
1,815.00 35,424,00
260.00 3,120.00
105.00 2,630.00
1,089,850 14,328.28
898,00 11,487.98
165.00 26,153.50
11,786.96 130,442.47
22,020.00 43.412.00
= 12,200.00
295,680.00 3,654, 638.00
360.00 8,285.24
~ 6,920.00
] 395,390.86 P 4.762,260.07




ADD:

MAINTENANCE EXPENSES

Repairs and Maintenance

803-08 Maintenance of Reservoirs and Tanks

803-09 Maintenance of Transmission st Distribution Mains 27.549.36 171.348.10
BO3-114 Maintenance of Services 549.50 BT.084.34

80312 Maintenance of Meters
80343 Maintenance of Meter Installation - -
B03-14 Maintenance of Hydrants = 45.00

804  Ropairs and Maintenance - Buldings and Othar Srectures - 15,.566.00
807  Repairs and Maintenance - Office Equipment! IT Equip B00.00 6.893.93

814 Repairs and Maintenance - Land Transpon Equipmen
B25 Repairs and Maintenance - Other Machinery and Equij -
B26-06 Power Operated Equipment - 1,046.00
82507 Tools, Shop and Garage Equipment 160.00 684.00
826 Repairs and Maintenance - Furniture and Fixtures

28,848 86 P 283, 578.37

TOTAL MAINTENANCE EXPENSES P
TOTAL OPERATION & MAINTENAMNCE EXP 2] 424,239.72 P 503583844
DEPRECIATION EXPENSES
803 Depreciation - Plant (UPIS) 42 500.94 474,089.29
804 Depreciation - Buildings and Other Structures
307  Depreciation - Office Eqguipmeant 1,904.45 16.840.63
814  Depreciation - Land Transport Equipment 887.00 6,487.00
826 Depreciation - Other Machinery and Equipment 423.00 4,338.00
8%8 Depreciation - Fumniture and Fixtures 285.00 3,432.00
929 ODepreciation - Communication Equipmeant i7.00 385.00
TOTAL DEPRECIATION EXPENSES R 46,004.39 ] 506,662.12
TOTAL OPERATION EXPENSES 470,334.11 5,541,390.56
MET UTILITY INCOME P 104,855.50 P 1871621.41

ADD/DEDUCT OTHER INCOME AND OTHER EXPENSES

Other Maintenance and Operating Expenses {Administrative Expen -
888  Other Maintenance and Operating Expenses -

Financial Expenses (Administrative Expenses) =

881 Bank Charges - 700.00

996  Interest Expenses 51,489.00 412,211.07

|87 Loan Penalty Expenseas - -
TOTAL OTHER INCOME & EXPENSES F 51,489.00 ] 412 811.07

P §3,366.50 P _ 1,258,710.34

AN R G. ROY

Acclg. Processor/Bookkeeper General Manager




